
PRESS LOG v8.00.0013

Perform
Mail/Text
Merge

Search Criteria

Begin Date (01/01/2004):: 08/18/2016

Start Time (0 - 2359) :: 0000

End Date (01/01/2004):: 08/18/2016

End Time (0 - 2359) :: 2359

Incident #: 16040271 Date: 2016-08-18 00:04:24 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: AVON ST & BELMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040272 Date: 2016-08-18 00:10:32 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: BURGER KING / 187 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040273 Date: 2016-08-18 01:05:12 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: WEATHERBEE / 75 NEWTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040274 Date: 2016-08-18 01:57:10 Type: A&B D/W PAST

Location: 184 SARATOGA ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040275 Date: 2016-08-18 02:11:42 Type: TOW/REPOSSED

Location: 12 CAMBRIDGE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040276 Date: 2016-08-18 02:17:46 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 43 SUMMER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040277 Date: 2016-08-18 02:25:41 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 304 MARKET ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040278 Date: 2016-08-18 02:28:42 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 110 GARDEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040279 Date: 2016-08-18 02:33:24 Type: M/V STOP

Location: AUBURN ST & HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040280 Date: 2016-08-18 02:49:11 Type: BUILDING CHK



Location: ESSEX ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040281 Date: 2016-08-18 03:05:30 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 8 ALDEN CT

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040282 Date: 2016-08-18 03:16:46 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 105 OLIVE AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040283 Date: 2016-08-18 03:23:21 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 26 ALLSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040284 Date: 2016-08-18 03:30:27 Type: ALARMS

Location: 145 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040285 Date: 2016-08-18 03:37:13 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 92 PARK ST FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040286 Date: 2016-08-18 04:00:58 Type: BUILDING CHK

Location: TEDESCI / S UNION

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040287 Date: 2016-08-18 04:02:52 Type: EXTRA SURVEIL

Location: MELROSE & THORNTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040288 Date: 2016-08-18 04:04:45 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 660 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040289 Date: 2016-08-18 04:09:18 Type: BUILDING CHK

Location: FIRESTONE TIRES / 60 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040290 Date: 2016-08-18 05:04:22 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 184 SARATOGA ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040291 Date: 2016-08-18 05:26:27 Type: ALARMS

Location: 60 ALLEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040292 Date: 2016-08-18 05:52:57 Type: B&E/MV/PAST

Location: 66 CENTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040293 Date: 2016-08-18 06:32:25 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: HEAD START GLCAC / 246 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040294 Date: 2016-08-18 07:02:30 Type: PARK & WALK



===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040295 Date: 2016-08-18 07:05:37 Type: PRISONER CHK

Location: LOWELL

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040296 Date: 2016-08-18 07:10:56 Type: ALARMS

Location: 101 AMESBURY ST FL 4

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040297 Date: 2016-08-18 07:30:52 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040298 Date: 2016-08-18 07:31:25 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BOAT RAMP / null

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040299 Date: 2016-08-18 07:37:31 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: 401 PROSPECT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040300 Date: 2016-08-18 07:55:24 Type: CLOSE STREET

Location: HAMPSHIRE ST & MYRTLE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040301 Date: 2016-08-18 07:59:03 Type: MAN DOWN

Location: 233 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040302 Date: 2016-08-18 08:24:50 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 30 OSGOOD ST #2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040303 Date: 2016-08-18 08:32:25 Type: VIO CITY ORD

Location: 10 EMBANKMENT RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040304 Date: 2016-08-18 08:36:27 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: BOXFORD ST & PHILLIPS ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040305 Date: 2016-08-18 08:53:27 Type: TRESPASSING

Location: 220 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040306 Date: 2016-08-18 09:23:46 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: CRICKET WIRELESS / 205 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040307 Date: 2016-08-18 09:58:01 Type: NOTIFICATION

Location: 237 JACKSON ST #APT10

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040308 Date: 2016-08-18 09:59:17 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: BRADFORD ST & BROADWAY



===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040309 Date: 2016-08-18 10:00:03 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: MARKET ST & S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040310 Date: 2016-08-18 10:15:51 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 120 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040311 Date: 2016-08-18 10:16:14 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: SUSHI INAKA / 160 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040312 Date: 2016-08-18 10:29:03 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: 22 HALLENAN AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040313 Date: 2016-08-18 10:33:48 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & WHITE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040314 Date: 2016-08-18 10:52:16 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 35 GILBERT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040315 Date: 2016-08-18 10:55:38 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: 10 PROSPECT CT

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040316 Date: 2016-08-18 11:00:04 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: MCDONALDS / 599 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040317 Date: 2016-08-18 11:07:03 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: ALBION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040318 Date: 2016-08-18 11:08:09 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: GEISLER STATE POOL / 50 HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040319 Date: 2016-08-18 11:09:22 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: 12 MAURICE AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040320 Date: 2016-08-18 11:20:36 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 8 SARGENT ST #APT1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040321 Date: 2016-08-18 11:21:00 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: MARKET ST & S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040322 Date: 2016-08-18 11:24:58 Type: BUILDING CHK

Location: 9 11 HUDSON AV



===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040323 Date: 2016-08-18 11:26:51 Type: 209A/VIOLATION

Location: 286 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040324 Date: 2016-08-18 11:34:30 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040325 Date: 2016-08-18 11:39:03 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 26 LESLIE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040326 Date: 2016-08-18 11:39:51 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 112 ALLSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040327 Date: 2016-08-18 11:49:17 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 169 HAVERHILL ST #4

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040328 Date: 2016-08-18 12:02:18 Type: M/V STOP

Location: S UNION ST & SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040329 Date: 2016-08-18 12:05:04 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040330 Date: 2016-08-18 12:16:39 Type: EXTRA SURVEIL

Location: 3 FLORAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040331 Date: 2016-08-18 12:19:49 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: FERRY ST & MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040332 Date: 2016-08-18 12:21:22 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 35 EVERETT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040333 Date: 2016-08-18 12:45:16 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: ERVING AV & WALNUT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040334 Date: 2016-08-18 12:48:04 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: 18 FRANKLIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040336 Date: 2016-08-18 12:50:10 Type: SUICIDE ATTEMPT

Location: LAWRENCE ST & MAPLE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040335 Date: 2016-08-18 12:50:38 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 231 WATER ST #35



Incident #: 16040337 Date: 2016-08-18 13:00:33 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: CARRUTHERS PL

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040338 Date: 2016-08-18 13:01:53 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 35 OLIVE AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040339 Date: 2016-08-18 13:03:44 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 25 PLEASANT PL

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040340 Date: 2016-08-18 13:14:09 Type: THREATS

Location: 74 WALNUT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040341 Date: 2016-08-18 13:19:09 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 201 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040342 Date: 2016-08-18 13:21:23 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MANCHESTER & MAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040343 Date: 2016-08-18 13:41:30 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 45 SULLIVAN AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040344 Date: 2016-08-18 13:49:33 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: DUNKIN RESD / 7 CUTLER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040345 Date: 2016-08-18 13:49:54 Type: TRESPASSING

Location: WALGREENS / 135 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040346 Date: 2016-08-18 13:51:28 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040347 Date: 2016-08-18 13:56:03 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040350 Date: 2016-08-18 13:58:29 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 34 MILTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040348 Date: 2016-08-18 13:58:50 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040349 Date: 2016-08-18 13:59:28 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST



Incident #: 16040351 Date: 2016-08-18 14:00:04 Type: MAN DOWN

Location: MCDONALDS / 50 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040352 Date: 2016-08-18 14:04:58 Type: NEIGHBOR PROB

Location: 187 ARLINGTON ST FL 3RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040353 Date: 2016-08-18 14:07:38 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MARSTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040354 Date: 2016-08-18 14:08:04 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 7 ACTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040355 Date: 2016-08-18 14:12:33 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 63 OSGOOD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040356 Date: 2016-08-18 14:13:18 Type: ANIMAL COMPL

Location: LAWRENCE GENERAL HOSPITAL / 1 GENERAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040357 Date: 2016-08-18 14:14:53 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040358 Date: 2016-08-18 14:31:11 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: CANAL ST & MILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040359 Date: 2016-08-18 14:38:29 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CAMBRIDGE ST & WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040360 Date: 2016-08-18 14:46:11 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 107 ABBOTT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040361 Date: 2016-08-18 14:46:25 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040362 Date: 2016-08-18 14:53:57 Type: SUICIDE ATTEMPT

Location: 56 LEXINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040363 Date: 2016-08-18 14:57:03 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: BROADWAY & WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040364 Date: 2016-08-18 15:09:46 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MASON ST & WATER ST

===========================================================================



Incident #: 16040365 Date: 2016-08-18 15:11:12 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: 104 THORNTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040366 Date: 2016-08-18 15:13:29 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 84 OXFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040368 Date: 2016-08-18 15:16:00 Type: NOTIFICATION

Location: 162 ABBOTT ST FL 2ND

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040367 Date: 2016-08-18 15:16:36 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040369 Date: 2016-08-18 15:26:36 Type: DOMESTIC/PROG

Location: 356 JACKSON ST FL 1STFL

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040370 Date: 2016-08-18 15:33:54 Type: LOCKOUT

Location: 200 HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040371 Date: 2016-08-18 15:38:17 Type: THREATS

Location: THE PSYCHOLOGICAL CENTER / 482 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040372 Date: 2016-08-18 15:41:05 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: FRANKLIN ST & TREMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040373 Date: 2016-08-18 15:43:21 Type: FIGHT

Location: SUMMER ST & UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040374 Date: 2016-08-18 15:56:36 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: DUNKIN RESD / 7 CUTLER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040376 Date: 2016-08-18 15:59:52 Type: TEST QED

Location: 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040375 Date: 2016-08-18 15:59:54 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 81 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040377 Date: 2016-08-18 16:34:24 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040378 Date: 2016-08-18 16:37:59 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 200 PROSPECT ST

===========================================================================



Location: SHOWCASE CINEMA / 141 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040380 Date: 2016-08-18 16:42:43 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: DENTAL OFFICE / 700 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040381 Date: 2016-08-18 16:45:08 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 581 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040382 Date: 2016-08-18 16:47:14 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 68 MELVIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040383 Date: 2016-08-18 16:52:22 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 101 GREENWOOD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040384 Date: 2016-08-18 17:21:02 Type: SHOPLIFTING

Location: 140 WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040385 Date: 2016-08-18 17:22:12 Type: CHILD ABUSE

Location: 35 MORTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040386 Date: 2016-08-18 17:29:40 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 121 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040387 Date: 2016-08-18 17:36:30 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: BRUCE SCHOOL ANNEX / 483 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040388 Date: 2016-08-18 17:40:37 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 660 HAVERHILL ST #1 FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040389 Date: 2016-08-18 17:42:16 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 285 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040390 Date: 2016-08-18 17:44:07 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: 77 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040391 Date: 2016-08-18 17:53:50 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: SOUTH LAWRENCE EAST SCHOOL / 165 CRAWFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040392 Date: 2016-08-18 18:01:25 Type: LOST PROPERTY

Location: 417 HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040393 Date: 2016 08 18 18:05:20 Type: M/V STOP



Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040394 Date: 2016-08-18 18:08:09 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040396 Date: 2016-08-18 18:09:02 Type: HARASSMENT

Location: 244 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040395 Date: 2016-08-18 18:09:12 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040397 Date: 2016-08-18 18:10:51 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040398 Date: 2016-08-18 18:11:52 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: 139 WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040399 Date: 2016-08-18 18:12:10 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040400 Date: 2016-08-18 18:16:20 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040401 Date: 2016-08-18 18:17:35 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040402 Date: 2016-08-18 18:19:50 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040404 Date: 2016-08-18 18:20:44 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CARVER ST & SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040403 Date: 2016-08-18 18:20:48 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040405 Date: 2016-08-18 18:21:53 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040406 Date: 2016-08-18 18:24:39 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 152 BUTLER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040407 Date: 2016 08 18 18:29:00 Type: ALARM/BURG



Location: HAFFNER'S CORPORATE OFFICE / 2 INTERNATIONAL WY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040408 Date: 2016-08-18 18:33:02 Type: SHOTS FIRED

Location: 18 HANCOCK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040409 Date: 2016-08-18 18:33:24 Type: SHOTS FIRED

Location: 16 HANCOCK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040410 Date: 2016-08-18 18:33:40 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: SPRUCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040411 Date: 2016-08-18 18:48:14 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: 244 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040412 Date: 2016-08-18 18:58:28 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: JORDAN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040414 Date: 2016-08-18 19:08:08 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 8 JORDAN AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040413 Date: 2016-08-18 19:09:31 Type: M/V STOP

Location: JORDAN ST & WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040415 Date: 2016-08-18 19:13:27 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: RAILROAD ST & ANDOVER,MA #336

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040416 Date: 2016-08-18 19:28:34 Type: M/V STOP

Location: THORNTON AV & WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040417 Date: 2016-08-18 19:45:40 Type: HARASSMENT

Location: 154 EXCHANGE ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040418 Date: 2016-08-18 19:54:05 Type: FRAUD

Location: 7 FERGUSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040419 Date: 2016-08-18 19:54:40 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: FARLEY ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040420 Date: 2016-08-18 20:02:56 Type: STALKING

Location: 208 SARATOGA ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040421 Date: 2016-08-18 20:05:20 Type: TOW OF M/V



===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040422 Date: 2016-08-18 20:08:10 Type: ALARMS

Location: 400 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040423 Date: 2016-08-18 20:25:14 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 33 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040424 Date: 2016-08-18 20:30:04 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: GREEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040425 Date: 2016-08-18 20:45:32 Type: DISORDERLY

Location: 10 COURT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040426 Date: 2016-08-18 21:06:09 Type: ALARM/HOLD

Location: 61 BRADFORD ST #6

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040427 Date: 2016-08-18 21:15:06 Type: WOMAN DOWN

Location: FARRAH FUNERAL HOME / 170 LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040428 Date: 2016-08-18 21:29:19 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 14 LEA ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040429 Date: 2016-08-18 21:43:23 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 14 LEA ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040430 Date: 2016-08-18 22:24:03 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 94 RAILROAD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040431 Date: 2016-08-18 22:31:04 Type: MAN DOWN

Location: LAFAYETTE AV & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040432 Date: 2016-08-18 22:37:06 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: DISCOUNT LIQUORS / 103 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040433 Date: 2016-08-18 23:12:41 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BAILEY ST & S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040434 Date: 2016-08-18 23:26:50 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 10 MASON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16040435 Date: 2016-08-18 23:33:06 Type: NOISE ORD



===========================================================================

495 record(s)

{ call presslog("2016-08-18","0000","2016-08-18","2359") }
Total records found: 495 

These results were produced by the following query:

To Search Menu


